Established in 1990, Marson Technology Co., Ltd has been
grown rapidly and is emerging as the 1st professional
barcode scanner Designer & Manufacturer in Taiwan. Its
ongoing investment in the OEM/ODM competitive advantages
have led to a wide range of products related to barcode
technology, which enables Marson to be the price/performance
leader in the automatic identification industry.
Over 20 years of manufacturing experience in barcode scanning devices grants Marson a good reputation

OPOS Driver
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
Interface RS232 (#1) Keyboard Wedge USB (key board) USB Virtual Com
Auto Sensing
MT7930A Series
MT7930B Series
MT7930C Series
MT7930T Series
MT7932A
MT7932B
MT7932C
MT7932T
MT7932AA
MT7932BA
-
-
MT7933A
MT7933B
MT7933C
MT7933T
MT7933AA
MT7933BA
-
-
MT7935A
MT7935B
MT7935C
MT7935T
MT7935AA
MT7935BA
-
-
MT7938A
MT7938B
MT7938C
MT7938T
MT7938AA
MT7938BA
-
-
Specification
PDF417
Scanner
•
•
•
Features
Bi-Color
light
source
entry application. Marson CCD engines possess laser-like scanning range and much safer to human eyes than laser engine.
MT7930A
MT7930B
MT7930T
NEW
Super
Long
Range
5
Laser Barcode Scanner
Picture
Model Name MT7940A MT7940C
CPU
Auto Sensing Supported
Resolution 0.075 (3 mil)
Depth of Field 40~300 mm @ 20 mil , Code 39 40~300 mm @ 20 mil , Code 39